
 

Club Contacts 

TENNIS CLUB CONTACT MOBILE 

Athelstone  

Beaumont 

Beaumont  

Bellevue Heights 

Blackwood  

Broadview  

Broadview 

Campbelltown 

Campbelltown 

Colonel Light West  

Coromandel Valley  

Denman  

Denman  

Dover Square 

Dover Square  

East Adelaide Payneham 

East Torrens Kensington Gardens  

Enfield  

Enfield 

Flagstaff Hill 

Gawler & Districts 

Glenlea (Doubles) 

Glenlea (Singles) 

Glenunga 

Golden Grove (Men’s) 

Golden Grove (Women’s) 

Golden Grove 

Grange Lawn 

Greenacres  

Hallett Cove Beach 

Hallett Cove Beach 

Hahndorf 

Happy Valley  

Happy Valley 

Hectorville  

Henley South 

Holdfast  

Helmsdale 

Holmesdale 

Hope Valley 

Peter Clark 

Chris Bagley 

David Siostrom 

Alana Kerin 

Jarrad Cranston 

Martin Richards 

Jackson Dodwell  

Phil Williams 

Steve James  

Jed Blood 

James Baker  

Anne Morgan  

Aaron Yeo 

Shaun Kennedy 

Genevieve Dawson 

Phillip Matulick 

Amber Venning 

Alex Perrin 

Brady Hann 

Leon Burckhardt 

Damian McGee 

Jane Downs 

Ann Langman 

Nick Hall  

Jonathon Malzard 

Leane Weimer 

Mischa Nitschmann  

Wayne Palmer 

Kaylah Wilson 

Clint Burkinshaw 

Chris Broadbent  

Hayley Edwards 

Michael Trimboli 

Kimberly Maessen 

Jon Davis 

Matt Robinson  

Makaylla Hillman 

Andrew Cook 

Amanda Whittenbury 

Dean Adison 

0419034303 

0434865115 

0411402283 

0422479022 

0407602694 

0412099030 

0452644634 

0419845853 

0403184383 

0409025308 

0458642313 

0414267280 

0424968867 

0423800566 

0403932716 

0411053057 

0477123782 

0421525983 

0450540062 

0422924801 
0407147387 

0412188205 

0481482035 

0430366433 

0410484728 

0478682733 

0406237783 

0428840990 

0422406797 

0449991983 

0401611589 

0435033695 

0411665854 

0417722962 

0439849780 

0403161219 

0423210834 

0408008370 

0434686899 

0411861892 
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Hope Ward  

Kingswood  

Kingswood 

Littlehampton  

Lockleys 

McLaren Vale 

McLaren Vale 

Memorial Drive 

Modbury (Doubles)  

Modbury (Singles) 

Morphett Vale  

Morphettville Park 

O'Halloran Hill 

Para Hills 

Peake Gardens Riverside 

Pooraka Tennis Club Inc. 

Port Adelaide  

Port Noarlunga 

Prospect  

Prospect  

Reynella 

Rostrevor  

Salisbury  

Seacliff  

Seaside 

Somerton Park 

Stirling  

Strathalbyn 

Tea Tree Gully 

Tennis World Millswood 

Trinity Gardens 

Valley View 

Warradale Park  

West Lakes 

Western Youth Centre 

Woodville Orion 
 

Robyn Leydon 

Vittoria Peresano 

Olivia Sam 

Jo Casey 

Luka Tesanovic 

Dylan Richards 

Lauren Wilson 

Chris Flynn 

Amanda McLean 

Cody Tonkin 

Nathan Ryle 

Carol Conley 

Andrew Olds 

Cynthia Henderson 

Matt Rymill 

Graham Starkey 

Paul Torcello 

Peter Herpich 

Matthew Pinyon 

Priscilla Vokolos 

Graeme Green 

Marty Lee 

Stephen Alderman 

Robert Luetolf 

Nicholas Birch 

Nick Bradley 

Bill Walter 

Dehlia Truswell 

Ashwin Vijayaragavan 

Jacqui Dunn  

Graeme Neville 

Justin Brown 

Rynier Brandt 

Dianne Smith 

Ian McGee 

Brian Messenger 
 

0431684905 

0422896243 

0409247245 

0417867105 

0401168493 
0407480462 

0404921531 

0409696856 

0421802630 

0420447643 

0449172549 

0408800339 

0422042337 

0407397708 

0411868686 
0414457285 

0402636362 

0421071531 

0459690683 

0427462156 

0403025868 

 0438487636 

0418824757 

0414264063 
0431976201 

0438801967 

0408275159 

0407186215 

0433855089 

0435969982 

0431442353 

0408898055 

0452509189 

0422419545 

0408818510 

0403353357 
 


